Name

Eve Hollowbread
Dawn Banks
Nicola Joyce
Georgia Davies
Deborah Reekie
Emily Thompson
Eve Briffett

Eloise Temple
Laura Thompson
Emma Smith

izzy cruickshank
Elizabeth Hird
Wendy Sanders
Catherine Radvanszky
Mary Bloye

Sarah Banks
Miriam Rosen
Lisa Moss

Sophie Mitchell
Mila Barron

Kate Mellor
Emily Walsh

Isla Wilkins

Helen Sullivan
Eve Briffett

Lizzie Lupton
Fran Connolly
Lucy Mitchell
Saraya Plenderleith
Tamsin Davies
Emily Chadwick
Laura Hindle
Emilia Bond
Autumn Voss
Heather Gourlay
Chloe Voss
Jennifer Burtonwood
Kelly Wencel
Amy Lickley
Wendy Birkett
Alison Schmutz
Kelly Mcnie

Mary Smith
Emma Imber
Eleanor Hooson
Katharine Shrine
Michelle Morgan
Elizabeth Sumner
Kate Cook
JEANETTE GRIMES
Charlotte Harber
Lis Stephenson
Amelia Parkin
Anne Cox

Rhona Malcolm
Rhiannon Livermore
Andrea Caunce
Jo Sola Farrus
Rebecca Heron
Rachel Ibbett
Alex Stewart

Leia Moss

Abigail Verrall
Helen Clayton
Janet Barnes
Hannah Young
Rachel Verrall
Lucy Espley
Rebecca Hanratty
Lorna Broadleday
Poppy Bailey
Leah Bromley
Linda Edmondson
Lisa MAIN

Alison McCracken
Cheryl Chaffe
Louisa Robey
Sam lee

Kate Taylor
Abigail Salter
Ailsa Boyd

Lily Clarkson
Michelle Borrill
Faith Uttley

Anna Fletcher
Charlotte wardle
Christine Clarkson
Annemarie Tischer
Hilary Graham
Jo-anna Robson
Gabrielle Dobbin
Laura Rogan
Chloe Priest
Emma Spencer
Sal Thomas
Eileen Sharman
Jane Green

Maria Gosling
Lucy Norton

Jude Gordon
Helen Foster
Sasha Harrison

Edwina Rickards Collinson

Hannah Pooley
Kat Healey

Lynne Bowry-Thompson

Jade Shorrock
Maura Appleby
Pam Kumari
Alison Ashley
Emily Higham
Csilla Vakulya
melanie wynne
Agnes Tuska

Katie Welch

Janet Stevens
Jane Pendlenton
Tania Chouabi
Jennifer Lowe
Maisie Cooper
Faustine Courdent
Maggie Grant
Eliza Rogers

Katia Proudman
Hazel Hughes
Alice Rogers
Georgia Thompson
Amy Mulholland
Jac Jones

Torrie Sullivan
Hazel Hindle

Kay Johnson
Hayley Bartram
Pamela Armstrong
Ellie Bennett
Teresa Palmer
Louise Forwood
Keira Sullivan
Lynda Mcmullen
Georgina Briffett
Nicola Finch
Selene Liew
Lynne Evans

Jane Quinn

Jane Saul
Madeleine Davis
Sarah Davies

Pui Ngan

Sarah Watson
Nicola Browne

Liz Sandison
Helen Smith
Danielle Hannam
Celia Hatch

Jane Mooney
Elaine Hudson
Nicole Patterson
Abbii Sutcliffe
Kirsty Trotter
Elizabeth Foster
Helen Adams
Judith Skedge
Hannah Palmer
Caroline Bowsher
Jennifer Waiting
Joanne Hale

Julie Loftus
Naomi Davies
Nina Carter-Brown
Christina Brandon
Judy Carter-Brown
Christina Davies
Ruth Watkinson
Bridget Broadhurst
Julie Tweedy

Joy Ryall

Carole Hodgkinson
Karen Braddon
Emily O'Malley
Moyna Milne
Christine Strong
Carol Sinkinson
Sheila Namiq
Lauren Rigby
Rebecca Cuttriss
Yvonne O'malley
Lucy Williams Reid
Donna Bate
Afeefa Shahed
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Age Group  Staveley
uie

FV 50

FV 50

ul6

FV 40

ule6

Ul6

ul6

FV 40
ule6

FV 50
FV 60

FV 60
FV 40
Fv 70
FV 50
ule6
ule
F
u25
ui1e6
ule
u21

FV 40
ule6
ule
FV 40
FV 40

ule
uie6
FV 60
FV 40
FV 60
F

FV 60
FV 60
FV 40
FV 40

FV 50

u21
FV 60
FV 50
FV 40
u21
FV 60

uz21
FV 50
ui1e6
FV 40
FV 40

uie6
FV 40
FV 50
u25
FV 40

uie6

FV 60
FV 50
FV 40
FV 50

Fv 50

FV 40
uz21
uz21
FV 50
uie

FV 40

FV 60
FV 50
u21

FV 40
u25

FV 50
FV 40
FV 70
FV 60
FV 40
FV 50
FV 40
FV 40
FV 40
FV 60

FV 50
FV 50

FV 60
FV 60
FV 50

FV 40
FV 50
FV 40
FV 60
FV 50
FV 40

u21

FV 70
uie6

FV 40
Fv 70
FV 40

FV 50
FV 40
FV 60
FV 50

FV 60

FV 50
FV 50
u21

FV 50
FV 50
FV 60
FV 50
FV 60
FV 50
FV 60
u25

FV 60
FV 40
FV 40
FV 50
FV 70
FV 50

FV 40
FV 40
FV 50

FV 40
FV 60
FV 60
FV 70

FV 60

FV 50
FV 50
FV 40
FV 40
FV 60
FV 70
ui1e6

FV 50
FV 60
FV 50
FV 60
Fv 70
Fv 70
ui1e6

FV 50
FV 50
FV 50

u25
FV 40

uz21
FV 50

990
949
925
952
950
995
985

943

930

924
922

988

986
984

980

976

975
974

971
970

968

963

962

961

960

956

948

947

945

942

941

940

936

934

932

931

929

928

927

926

923

921

920

919

917

913

912

911

910

909

908

907

905

Keswick

987

917

920

988

985

930

907
897
998
992
990

984

983

974

970

968

965

963

962

960
959

953

952
951

948

947

944

942

940

939

937

934

932

931

929

928

927

925

922

921

919

918

916

914

913

909

906

903

902

901
895
893
892
891
890
889
888
887
886
885

Cartmel

992
960
931
937

983
974
922

932
929
927
921
920
926
928

988

984

976

970

968
966

965

962

961

957

956

954

953

951

950
949

946

941

940

938

934
933

930

924

923

919

918

917

916

915

914

Helvellyn

992
957
971
952
994
969
972
935

925

988

987

984

980

966

965
964

961

956

954

951

949

948

946

945

944

943

942

939

938

937

936

933

930

929

928

927

926

924

922

920

919

918

917

916

914

913

912

911

910

909

908

907

905

903

902

Total Points
3961
2866
2827
2821
2807
1989
1973
1968
1943
1894
1873
1867
1859
1852
1845
1842
1833
1825

998
992
990
988
988
988
987
986
984
984
984
984
983
980
980
976
976
975
974
974
971
970
970
970
968
968
968
966
966
965
965
965
964
963
963
962
962
962
961
961
961
960
960
959
957
956
956
956
954
954
953
953
952
951
951
951
950
949
949
948
948
948
947
947
946
946
945
945
944
944
943
942
942
942
941
941
940
940
940
939
939
938
938
937
937
936
936
934
934
934
933
933
932
932
931
931
930
930
929
929
929
928
928
928
927
927
927
926
926
925
924
924
923
923
922
922
921
921
920
920
919
919
919
919
918
918
918
917
917
917
916
916
916
915
914
914
914
913
913
913
912
912
911
911
910
910
909
909
909
908
908
907
907
906
905
905
903
903
902
902
901
895
893
892
891
890
889
888
887
886
885

Best of 3
2974
2866
2827
2821
2807



